PTC Series
Professional
Temperature
Calibrator
PTC-155/350/425/660
SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION 2
The JOFRA PTC-155/350/425/660 professional dry-block temperature calibrators are versatile tem-
perature calibrators available with a temperature range that makes them especially ideal for use in the
healthcare, medical, pharmaceutical, biotechnology, and food industries.
With a temperature range of 33 to 425°C (91 to 797°F) the PTC-425 is ideal for sterilization tunnels or for
process validation and monitoring solutions.
Advantages & Models
The PTC-155/350/425/660 offer many advantages:
� Relevant for Many Applications

With its high-tech design, the PTC Series ensure durability and lasting quality.
� The PTC Calibrators Come in Three Different Models—A, B, and C.
• PTC-A reference temperature calibrator.
• PTC-B reference temperature calibrator with input for reference sensor, and sensors-under-test.
• PTC-C reference temperature calibrator with input for reference sensor.
Key Features
� High Accuracy
Down to ± 0.06°C (± 0.11°F) using the external reference sensor. 4-wire True-Ohm
Measurement technology is used.
� Excellent Stability:
PTC-155: ± 0.01°C (0.018°F).
PTC-350: ± 0.02°C (0.036°F).
PTC-425: ± 0.02°C (0.036°F).
PTC-660: ± 0.04°C (0.072°F).
� Wide Temperature Range
PTC-155: From -25 to 155°C (-13 to 311°F).
PTC-350: From 33 to 350°C (91 to 662°F).
PTC-425: From 33 to 425°C (91 to 797°F).
PTC-660: From 33 to 660°C (91 to 1220°F).
� Intelligent Reference Sensors
JOFRA reference sensors are supplied with intelligent plugs, holding the calibration data
(coefficients) of the reference sensor. This is a true plug and play calibration system.
� Easy to Carry

Thermocouple Male Plug – Type K – Yellow  120517
Thermocouple Male Plug – Type N – Orange 120514
Thermocouple Male Plug – Type T – Blue   120515
Thermocouple Male Plug – Type R / S – Green  120518
Thermocouple Male Plug – Type Cu-Cu – White 120519
15
Sample Order Number
PTC155B230ASMXU1R11EAGTR
JOFRA PTC-125 B with 230VAC, EU power cord, set
of metric inserts, UI functionality package,
4 mm diameter STS-150 reference sensor, full EA
temperature calibration certificate, and carrying
case with trolley plus support rod set.
Ordering Information
Base Model Number
PTC155 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PTC-155, -25 to 155° C (-13 to 311° F)
PTC350 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PTC-350, 33 to 350° C (91 to 662° F)
PTC425 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PTC-425, 33 to 425° C (91 to 797° F)
PTC660 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PTC-660, 33 to 660° C (91 to 1220° F)
User Interface Functionality (B model only–optional)
U1. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Complete functionality package: Workorders, Full Sensor-Under-Test types, and Engineering Units
Power Supply (US deliveries 60 Hz only)
115 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 115 VAC